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SP
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DF

RS
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SP
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RS

RJ

Numeral
207711
209253

209250

218097

11191

162914

218089

220554

218087

220576

219912

223036

11004

Nome
Robert Scheidt

Phillipp Andreas
Grochtmann

Erick Marcondes de
Mattos Carpes

Felipe de Santa Rita e
Rondina

Jodo Pedro Herrlein
Souto de Oliveira

Andrey de Oliveira
Godoy

Antonio Cavalcanti
"Toté" Rosa

Felipe Mallmann
Fraquelli

Gustavo "Guga"
Canovas Kiessling

Pedro Lepecki
Madureira

Frederico Siebert
Francavilla

Antbnio Ribeiro
Machado

Gustavo "Sei 18"
Corréa Nascimento
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Sailwave results for 50° Brasileiro ILCA 7, 2024 - SP at Yacht Club Santo Amaro, 10 a 17 de fevereiro de 2024 2024

Yacht Club Santo Amaro, 10 a 17 de fevereiro de 2024

Sailed: 10, Discards: 1, To count: 9, Entries: 37, Scoring system: Appendix A

Clube
YCSA-SP
VDS-RS

VDS-RS

ICB-DF

ICRJ-RJ

ICB-DF

CDJ-RS

VDS-RS

CIR/CBC/YCSA-

SP

ICRJ-RJ

YCSA/PIC-

SP/CBC

VDS-RS

ICRJ-RJ

50° Brasileiro ILCA 7, 2024 - SP

Resultado final as 6:11 em 17-02-2024

Categoria
Master

Pré-Master

Sub 21

Sénior

Pré-Master

Sénior

Sénior

Sub 21

Sénior

Sénior

Sub 19

Sub 21

Sénior

Overall

C1/Desc. | Total | R1

11 16 |1

29 37 |4

49 61 |11

52 66 |6

54 70 |5

57 68 10

62 78 |2

62 100 |8

68 106 |9

76 114 |7

83 104 |3
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123 161 | (38
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Sailwave results for 50° Brasileiro ILCA 7, 2024 - SP at Yacht Club Santo Amaro, 10 a 17 de fevereiro de 2024 2024

Col. | UF | Numeral | Nome Clube Categoria | C1/Desc. | Total |R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10
14th | RS | 218738 | Rodolfo Binz Streibel | VDS-RS Pré-Master | 123 142 |14 12 14 17 18 (19) 11 9 16 12
15th | DF | 202038 | Felipe Pereira Meira | ICB-DF Master 125 163 |16 16 12 13 17 15 12 10 (38 14
DNC)
16th | SP | 146007 | Maurizio Mazzaferro | YCSA-SP Grand 146 170 |(24) 18 16 10 16 13 16 18 23 16
Master
17th | DF | 191356 | Jo&o Henrique Zullo | ICB-DF Master 149 174 |18 (25) 18 19 15 18 10 15 13 23
Castro
18th | BA | 179368 | Ricardo Scheible YCB-BA Grand 165 192 |13 20 17 15 19 24 15 24 (27) 18
Master
19th | SP | 171258 | Alexander Minns YCSA-SP Master 179 217 |17 27 19 (38 28 10 22 19 17 20
UFD)
20th | RS | 205738 | Augusto Abelin VDS-RS Grand 187 216 | (29) 22 23 22 20 11 17 26 22 24
Moreira Master
21st | SP | 223626 | Paulos Papadimitriou | YCSA-SP Pré-Master | 193 231 |15 23 (38 14 21 33 21 25 15 26
UFD)
22nd | RS | 211771 | Jimmy Bariani Kock | VDS-RS Master 194 224 |21 (30) 30 20 25 23 19 16 19 21
23rd | BA | 212085 | Jonas de Barros YCB-BA Grand 199 237 |20 11 (38 23 14 30 38 21 25 17
Penteado Filho Master UFD) BFD
24th | SP | 218081 | Matheus de Araujo CIR/CBC/SEESP- | Sub 21 210 243 |25 15 22 27 27 25 23 (33) 24 22
Souza SP
25th | PR | 99553 Igor Francisco Rocha | ICLI-PR Sub 19 216 254 |30 19 28 24 23 (38 25 20 14 33
Floriano DSQ)
26th | RJ | 222116 | Renato José da ICRJ-RJ Grand 217 255 |27 26 26 (38 24 20 14 22 29 29
Cunha Faria Master UFD)
27th | SP | 208819 | André Guilherme YCSA-SP Grand 221 251 |28 28 20 21 (30) |22 27 29 21 25
Schwarz Master
28th | SC|202036 | Bruno "Black" Amaral | FEIP Pré-Master | 225 263 |22 (38 15 38 22 27 26 17 20 38
DNC) UFD DNC
29th | RS | 188430 | José Luiz Perez VDS-RS Master 239 270 |26 21 29 30 (31) |28 20 27 28 30
Fraquelli
30th | DF | 202845 | Marcus Vinicius Leite | ICB-DF Master 256 294 |23 24 27 (38 32 26 18 30 38 38
do Amaral DNC) DNC |DNC
31st | SE | 202571 | Marcio Diniz ICAJU-SE Grand 256 294 | (38 29 31 25 34 31 29 23 26 28
"Cancao" Mendonga Master DNC)
Alves
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UF
SP

RS
SP

SP

SP

SP

Numeral
197092

148948
223030

109294

218082

159502

Nome

Lorenzo Magnelli

Marcelo Baldauf

Corrado Badalassi

Luiz Fernando
Dancini

Eduardo Nocera

Manfred Kaufmann
Junior

Sailwave results for 50° Brasileiro ILCA 7, 2024 - SP at Yacht Club Santo Amaro, 10 a 17 de fevereiro de 2024 2024

Clube
YCSA-SP

VDS-RS
SPYC-SP

ICS-SP

CIR/CBC-SP

YCP-SP

Categoria | C1/Desc. | Total |R1

Master 267
Master 269
Grand 293
Master
Great G. 299
Master
Grand 305
Master
Great G. 318
Master

305

304
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337
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356

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com
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